
 
 
 
 

Selected financial figures from the summary financial statements 
 
 
 

in thousands in thousands 
1st quarter 

accumulated 
figures for 2008 
from 1.1.2008 to 
31.3.2008 

1st quarter 
accumulated 
figures for 2007 
from 01.01.07 to 
31.3.2007 

1st quarter 
accumulated 
figures for 2008 
from 1.1.2008 to 
31.3.2008 

1st quarter 
accumulated 
figures for 2007 
from 01.01.07 to 
31.3.2007 

 
 

Item of the 
Issuer’s profit and 

loss account 
 

PLN 
 

PLN 
 

EUR 
 

EUR 
Net revenues from 
sales of products,  
goods and materials 

 

 
 

102 867 

 

 
 

69 681 

 

 
 

27 532 

 

 
 

17 838 
Costs of sold 
products, goods and 
materials 

 

 
 

64 302 

 

 
 

55 395 

 

 
 

17 210 

 

 
 

14 181 
Gross profit / (loss) on 
sales 

 
38 564 

 
14 285 

 
10 322 

 
3 657 

Selling expenses 5 551 4 265 1 486 1 092 
General 
overhead 
expenses 

 
4 828 

 
4 313 

 
1 292 

 
1 104 

Profit / (loss) on 
sales 

 
28 185 

 
5 708 

 
7 543 

 
1 461 

Profit (loss) on 
operating 
activities 

 

 
 

28 237 

 

 
 

6 399 

 

 
 

7 558 

 

 
 

1 638 
Gross profit / (loss) 25 406 3 602 6 800 922 
Income tax 4 928 923 1 319 236 
Net profit (loss) 20 478 2 679 5 481 686 

in thousands in thousands 
1st quarter 

accumulated 
figures for 2008 
from 1.1.2008 to 
31.3.2008 

1st quarter 
accumulated 
figures for 2007 
from 01.01.07 to 
31.3.2007 

1st quarter 
accumulated 
figures for 2008 
from 1.1.2008 to 
31.3.2008 

1st quarter 
accumulated 
figures for 2007 
from 01.01.07 to 
31.3.2007 

 
Item of the 

Issuer’s 
balance 
sheet 

PLN PLN EUR EUR 
Total assets 1 237 029 725 826 341 155 187 576 
Fixed assets 284 667 284 661 78 507 73 565 
Current assets 952 362 441 166 262 648 114 011 
Total equity and 
liabilities 

1 237 029 725 826 341 155 187 576 
Equity 515 267 171 199 142 103 44 243 
Long-term 
liabilities 

 
242 675 

 
130 668 

 
66 926 

 
33 769 

Short-term 
liabilities 

 
479 087 

 
423 959 

 
132 125 

 
109 564 

 


