J.W. CONSTRUCTION

Selected financial figures from the summary financial statements

	in thousands		in thousands	
Item of the Issuer's profit and Ioss account	1 st quarter accumulated figures for 2008 from 1.1.2008 to 31.3.2008	1 st quarter accumulated figures for 2007 from 01.01.07 to 31.3.2007	1 st quarter accumulated figures for 2008 from 1.1.2008 to 31.3.2008	1 st quarter accumulated figures for 2007 from 01.01.07 to 31.3.2007
	PLN	PLN	EUR	EUR
Net revenues from sales of products, goods and materials	102 867	69 681	27 532	17 838
Costs of sold products, goods and materials	64 302	55 395	17 210	14 181
Gross profit / (loss) on				
sales	38 564	14 285	10 322	3 657
Selling expenses	5 551	4 265	1 486	1 092
General overhead	4 828	4 313	1 292	1 104
Profit / (loss) on sales	28 185	5 708	7 543	1 461
Profit (loss) on operating activities	28 237	6 399	7 558	1 638
Gross profit / (loss)	<u> </u>	3 602	6 800	922
Income tax	4 928	923	1 319	236
Net profit (loss)	20 478	2 679	5 481	686
,	in thousands	2010	in thousands	000
Item of the Issuer's balance sheet	1 st quarter accumulated figures for 2008 from 1.1.2008 to 31.3.2008	1 st quarter accumulated figures for 2007 from 01.01.07 to 31.3.2007	1 st quarter accumulated figures for 2008 from 1.1.2008 to 31.3.2008	1 st quarter accumulated figures for 2007 from 01.01.07 to 31.3.2007
	PLN	PLN	EUR	EUR
Total assets	1 237 029	725 826	341 155	187 576
Fixed assets	284 667	284 661	78 507	73 565
Current assets	952 362	441 166	262 648	114 011
Total equity and	1 237 029	725 826	341 155	187 576
Equity	515 267	171 199	142 103	44 243
Long-term liabilities	242 675	130 668	66 926	33 769
Short-term liabilities	479 087	423 959	132 125	109 564